CNUSD- Intermediate XC Championships

Place

1

DNP

DNP

DNP
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Team Score
Citrus Hills 31
Intermediate School

El Cerrito MS 64
River Heights 83

Intermediate MS

Ramirez Intermediate 97
MS

Norco Intermediate 106
School MS

Letha Raney 151
Intermediate School

Cesar Chavez
(Corona) MS

Corona Fundamental
Intermediate

Home Gardens
Academy MS

Roosevelt

Race 2 - Boys - 2 Mile
12/7/2024 - 9:30am

Team Results

Team Runner

Time

59:21

1:00:44

1:02:50

1:03:04

1:05:11

1:14:14

38:58

45:03

13:46

Avg

11:53

12:09

12:34

12:37

13:03

14:51

13:00

22:32

13:46

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:57

6:05

6:17

6:19

6:32

7:26

6:30

11:16

6:53

Gap

0:37

1:45

1:00

1:32

2:23

5:27

Finish Order

3-5-6-7-10-16-18

1-8-17-20-23-26-27

11-12-14-21-33-41-43

2-22-24-29-30-59-73

4-15-25-50-53-57-76

9-49-64-68-72

13-19-52

77-79

40

Scoring Order

3-5-6-7-10-15-17

1-8-16-18-21-24-25

11-12-13-19-28-29-30

2-20-22-26-27-35-39

4-14-23-32-33-34-40

9-31-36-37-38

3 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

12/7/2024 9:53am



Place Name

1
2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22

23
24

Jackson Horvath
Ethan Mendoza

Giovanni Nunez
Diego Castro
Chase Dipaolo
Jordan Boles
Prarthana Ly

Emiliano Viveros
Oscar Trujillo

Memphis Drayton
Elias Bolanos
Maxton Reyes
Gavin Rodriguez
Matthew Guyguy
Michael Back
Caleb Huizar

Rohit Satheeshkumar
Yusuf Al-shikhli

Rolando Romo

Gavin Siders
Joaquin Arvizo

Ethan Cuevas

Hunter Armstrong
Alexander Ayala
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Grade
8
9
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Race 2 - Boys - 2 Mile
12/7/2024 - 9:30am
Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
El Cerrito MS 10:58.1 1
Ramirez 11:31.5 2
Intermediate MS
Citrus Hills 11:36.2 3
Intermediate School
Norco Intermediate  11:43.2 4
School MS
Citrus Hills 11:44 4 5
Intermediate School
Citrus Hills 11:53.4 6
Intermediate School
Citrus Hills 11:54.3 7
Intermediate School
El Cerrito MS 11:54.4
Letha Raney 11:57.7
Intermediate School
Citrus Hills 12:125 10
Intermediate School
River Heights 12:148 11
Intermediate MS
River Heights 12169 12
Intermediate MS
Cesar Chavez 12:19.3
(Corona) MS
River Heights 12276 13
Intermediate MS
Norco Intermediate  12:28.2 14
School MS
Citrus Hills 12:316 15
Intermediate School
El Cerrito MS 12:32.7 16
Citrus Hills 12:33.2 17
Intermediate School
Cesar Chavez 12:33.2
(Corona) MS
El Cerrito MS 12:35.1 18
River Heights 12:352 19
Intermediate MS
Ramirez 12423 20
Intermediate MS
El Cerrito MS 12:428 21
Ramirez 12474 22

Intermediate MS

25

26
27
28
29

30

3
32

33

34

35
36

37

38
39

40

41

42
43

44
45
46
47
438
49

50

51

Leonardo Martinez

Edwin Furby

Carter Lemanczyk
Mason Wiggens
Jonathan Abdelsayed

Levi Dichosa

Luis Carrillo
Jacob Clark

Pau Esparza
Dillan Breen

Nathan Ibbetson
Benjamin Jimenez

Mason Pierce

Kol Sung
Carter Brown

Nolan Najar
Tyler Gray

Keagan Doyle
Eric Saaverda

Zedekye Araujo
Jack Jessup
Joel Candelaria
Liam Reeves
Noah Southward
Salmin Ngoma

Joseph Casas

Jayden Lopez

Grade
8

oo
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Team

Norco Intermediate
School MS

El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS

Ramirez
Intermediate MS

Ramirez
Intermediate MS

El Cerrito MS

Citrus Hills
Intermediate School

River Heights
Intermediate MS

Citrus Hills
Intermediate School

El Cerrito MS

Citrus Hills
Intermediate School

Citrus Hills
Intermediate School

El Cerrito MS

Citrus Hills
Intermediate School

Home Gardens
Academy MS

River Heights
Intermediate MS

El Cerrito MS

River Heights
Intermediate MS

El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS
El Cerrito MS

Letha Raney
Intermediate School

Norco Intermediate
School MS

River Heights
Intermediate MS

Points
23

Time
12:49.6

24
25

12:52.4
12:55.2
12:57.8

12590 26

13.03.2 27

13:03.3
13:11.3

13146 28
13:18.6

13:22.5
13:25.2

13:39.6

13:40.9
13:45.2

13:45.3

13468 29

13:47.3

13475 30

13:47.8
13:48.9
13:49.1
13:55.6
13:56.6

14:.030 31
14:.031 32

14:03.5
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Race 2 - Boys - 2 Mile
12/7/2024 - 9:30am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time Points
52 Evan Oregei 9 Cesar Chavez 14:05.5 77 Juan Torres 7 Corona Fundamental 21:27.1
(Corona) MS Intermediate
53 Roman Basurto 7 Norco Intermediate  14:06.0 33 78 Reed Potts 8 El Cerrito MS 21:45.5
School MS 79 Brody Reyes 7 Corona Fundamental 23:35.4
54  Aamir Arif 8 River Heights 14:22.3 Intermediate
Intermediate MS
55 Johnathan Reed 8 Citrus Hills 14:27 .1
Intermediate School
56 Nicholas Sandez 8 Citrus Hills 14:30.5
Vega Intermediate School
57 Anthony Silva 7 Norco Intermediate  14:30.6 34
School MS
58 Adam Ochoa 8 River Heights 14:39.1
Intermediate MS
59 Noah Scott 9 Ramirez 14:406 35
Intermediate MS
60 Hunter Paterson 7 El Cerrito MS 14:.45.5
61 Emmett Lieu 8 El Cerrito MS 14:56.0
62 Ethanle 8 River Heights 14:57.8
Intermediate MS
63 Andy Zhou 8 El Cerrito MS 15:01.7
64 Mason Vasquez 8 Letha Raney 15:096 36
Intermediate School
65 Tristan Kelly 9 River Heights 15:10.5
Intermediate MS
66 Roshan 8 El Cerrito MS 15:15.0
Satheeshkumar
67 Noah Reeves 6 El Cerrito MS 15:37.3

68 Santiago Miranda 7 Letha Raney 15:396 37
Intermediate School

69 Landon Nassar 8 El Cerrito MS 15:56.0
70 Luke Koranda 8 Citrus Hills 15:58.7
Intermediate School
71 Keagan Bruneau 7 El Cerrito MS 17:08.0
72 Gabriel Moussa 8 Letha Raney 17:240 38
Intermediate School
73  Hiro Puertollano 9 Ramirez 17:36.3 39
Intermediate MS
74  Wyatt Battin 9 Ramirez 19:06.0
Intermediate MS
75 Abdallah Abdelltif 9 Ramirez 19:57.5
Intermediate MS
76 Jonathan Silva 7 Norco Intermediate  20:.01.3 40
School MS
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